
GRADE 6 ORCHESTRA 
 
VIOLIN 
Lillian Ayseeh 
Amy Zouanat 
Anna Luczaj 
Aryan Agrawal 
Aryan Maheshwari 
Brigid O’Connor 
Dominic Abbazia 
Eli Moyse 
Ethan Gyus 
Evan Grzeda 
Kayla Kekklik 
Lauren Seeliger 
Lindsey Protsko 
Logan Gayo 
Maddie Greenberg 
Mia Scully 
Riley McGoldrick 
Sasha Koth 
 
 

 

Sofia Reyes 
Sophia Lee 
Spencer Dolzani 
Tyler Bauer 
 
VIOLA 
Amelia Radman 
Barbara Quinn 
Coco Norman 
Danielle Curis 
Grace Beccaria 
Grace Maldonado 
John Hart 
Mark Jalkut 
Paris Carbone 
Sophia Chelstowski 
Sophia Nakos 
Teddy Johnson 

 
 

 
CELLO 
Abigail Schumacher 
Cassidy Milfort 
Charles Buccellato 
Hayden Brown 
Isaac Moriarty 
Jack Murray 
Katherine Tharrington 
Kristap Pride 
Kristie Alianiello 
Melanie Long 
Philip Slivov 
Ryder Gatenby 
Sam Zamat 
Sean Gibbons 
Simon Weber 

BASS 
Colin Wagenbach 
Brice Muller 

RLMS CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

Roger Ludlowe Middle School 
Presents Grade 6 Spring Concert 

VIOLIN 1 
Gerald Kim 
Freya Nangle 
Sofia Nangle 
Emerson Lyons 
Gabriella Tavolato 
Ani Crosby 
Grace Hilton 
Kristina Yuan 
Miranda Lien 
Julia Pida 
 

VIOLIN 2 
Corey Heyel 
Amanda Dillabough 
Esme Fagan 
 
 

 

Olivia Kiss 
Andre Mead 
Andrew Parent 
Abigail Upton 
Lily Solz 
Neha Diveni 
Aryan Agrawal 

 

CELLO 
Owen Weber 
Miles Bradley 
Kristap Pride 
Simon Weber 

 
 
 
 

BASS 
Emmett Adams 
Timothy Northrop 
Brice Muller 
 

VIOLA 
Ava DeLaurentiis 
Armaan Ajoomal 
Alexandra Boyce 
Mark Carlson 
Mark Jalkut 
Maeve McMullen 
Sophia Malek 
Tobey Sappern 

Special thanks to:  

Janice Lareau, Ryan Swaller, Lauren Paladino, Kim Kaczegowicz   

and Karen Louie for their assistance at tonight’s performance. 
 

COVER DESIGN by Abby Schumacher Wednesday, May 10, 2017 at 7:00 P.M 



SPRING CONCERT 
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 at 7:00 p.m. 

 

Choral Director………………………..……………….………...………Mrs. Amy Lafond 

Orchestra Director…………………………………………………….…Mr. Gjorgj Kroqi 

Band Director………………………………………………………..….……Ms. Julia Brion

         

GRADE 6 ORCHESTRA 

La Rejouisanc …………………….………...…………... G. F. Handel arr. By R. Meyer 

La Bocca Grande ………………………………...…………………. C. B. Kriechbaum Jr.  

Mystical Quest …………………………………………….……..………. J. Woolstenhulme 

Mabel Creek Overture ……………………………………...…..………. W. G. Harbinson 
 

RLMS CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 

Hungarian Dance No. 6………………………..……J. Brahms, arr. By C. McAllister 

Czardas……………………………………….…………V. Monti arr. By Fishburn/Luman 

soloists, Gerald Kim, Freya Nangle, Sophia Nangle, Ani Crosby,  

Gabriella Tavolato, and Grace Hilton 
 

GRADE 6 BAND 

Irish Jig for young Feet …………………………………………………….Travis J. Weller  

Asian Folk Rhapsody: The bamboo flute, Sakura, Korean Folk Song 

Arranged by Richard L. Saucedo 

1812 Overture ……………………………..………………………………………Tchaikovsky 

Arranged by Higgins  

Rolling In The Deep …………………………………..…………by Adkins and Epworth 

Arranged by Longfield 
 

GRADE 6 CHORUS 

J’Entends Le Moulin (I Hear the Windmill)……...French Canadian Folk Song 

Arranged by Emily Crocker 

One Note Samba......................music and lyrics by Antonio Carlos Jobim 

Arranged by Roger Emerson 

Circle ‘Round the Moon………...……music and lyrics by Mark Hierholzer 

How Far I’ll Go from Moana…music and lyrics by Lin-Manuel Miranda 
Dylan Toll, Ella Bartlett, Victoria Orozco, soloists, Zachary Melvin, drums 

 

Audio/Visual Team: 

Danielle Wilklow and Mr. Albright 

Please remain seated at the end of the concert until the performers leave the auditorium. 

 

Flute 
Abigail Davidson 
Addison Chapman 
Bridget Brewer 
Emily Barber 
Grace Morris 
Holly Smyth 
Ida Moczerniuk 
Poppy Torrance 
Rose Stuart 
Ryan Manning 
Zara Smith 
 
Clarinet  
Aiden Gouley 
Alexander Schaper 
Avery Faucher 
Delia Cronin 
Emily Taylor 
John Kuhl 
Judith Rojas 
Kathleen Carey 
Katie Mayer 
Kaylee Elinskas 
Lily Bosco 
Lily Shepard 
Lindsay Messina 
Mark Wrobel 
Sofia Arana 
 
Bass Clarinet 
Dylan Costanzo 
 
Alto Sax 
Alexander Fieweger 
Anna Gedacht 
 

 
Christopher Gervasi 
Danielle Prohaska 
Jack Minsky 
Jackson  Cooke 
Mark Valus 
Owen Lay 
Rory Tamulis 
Tyler Fratarcangeli 
William Ferullo 
 
Tenor Saxophone 
Ewan Dignon 
Yegor Noskov 
 
French Horn 
Brian Seiler 
Riley Pereira 
Jordan Malkiel 
 
Trumpet 
Aiden Krollman 
Caleb McNeil 
Emilia de Jounge 
Evan Genovese 
Georgia Boljonis 
Victoria Orozco 
Clinton Steams 
Graham Michener 
James Auszura 
Joseph Flores De 
Meneses 
Luke Roman 
Noah Kingsley 
Caden DiJon 
Emma Grosshart 
 

Trombone  
Andrew Lubarsky 
Ben Shemesh 
Christopher Lupo 
Colin Reilly 
Ethan Wallace 
Gabriel Garcia Gonzalaz 
Isabella Rugani 
Jake Lasala 
Kennedi DiGennaro-
Dunne 
Soleil Dzurka 
Tyler Bartlett 
 
Baritone 
Ashton Fiedler 
Garen Killilea 
 
Percussion: 
Matthew Gulick 
Brendan Vinoski 
Charlie Tavolato 
Douglas Seyfried 
Dustin Walters 
Jake Aguilar 
Nate Thompson 
Owen Daly 
Peter Silva 

GRADE 6 BAND 



Adams, Thomas 

Alieniello, Kristie 

Anderson, Grace 

Arana, Sofia 

Ashkinos, Troy 

Aysseh, Lilly 

Baiocco, Samantha 

Barry, Andrew 

Bartlett, Ella 

Bartlett, Tyler 

Beccaria, Grace 

Beck, Lily 

Bernstein, Merill 

Bigonette, Eliza 

Blanc, Liam 

Boljonis, Georgia 

Bosco, Lily 

Bozukle, Sarin 

Brewer, Bridget 

Buccellato, Charles 

Caine, Addison 

Carden, John 

Cardenas, Teagan 

Chandler, Lucy 

Chapman, Addison 

Chelstowski, Sophia 

Cochrane, Drew 

Connor, Meredith 

Cooke, Jackson 

Crager, Edward 

Cronin, Delia 

Curis, Danielle 

Davidson, Abigail 

De Jounge, Amelia 

De Maria, Harrison 

Diaz, Annelise 

Domizio, Timothy 

Donahue, Timothy 

Duffy, John 

Dzurka, Soleil 

Elinskas, Kaylee 

Falletta, Anthony 

Faucher, Avery 

Ferullo, William 

Field, Aaron 

Fieweger, Alexander 

Finnegan, Caitlin 

Garcia Gonzale, Gabriel 

Gatenby, Ryder 

Genovese, Evan 

Gibbons, Sean 

Goosen, Dane 

Gouley, Aidan 

Greenberg, Madeleine 

Gueterman, Jack 

Guys, Ethan 

Haimoff, James 

Halliday, Colleen 

Hart, Aidan 

Henninger, Kaitlin 

Hevita, Esther 

Houghton, Hannah 

Iannazzo, Michael 

Keller, Samuel 

Kellersman, Mae 

Kelly, Matthew 

Killilea, Garen 

King, Elizabeth 

Koth, Sasha 

Kraus, Sophia 

Krollman, Aidan 

Lareau, Jane 

Laurion, Kiera 

Lay, Owen 

Leavay, Ryan 

Lee, Sophia 

Leonardo, Katie 

Long, Melanie 

Luczaj, Jane 

Lupo, Graciana 

Maldonado, Grace 

Malkiel, Jordan 

Manente, Michael 

Manning, Ryan 

Mazza, Matthew 

McCabe, Matthew 

McGoldrick, Riley 

McNeil, Caleb 

Meehan, Noella 

Melvin, Zachary 

Menozzi, Matthew 

Messina, Lindsey 

Michalska, Agatha 

Mihan, Madison 

MIlfort, Cassidy 

Miller, Sophia 

Moczerniuk, Ida 

Morgan, Sophie 

Moriarty, Isaac 

GRADE 6 CHORUS 

Morris, Grace 

Muller, Brice 

Munson, Michelle 

Murray, John 

Mylen, Jack 

Nakos, Sophia 

Nascimento, Leonardo 

Nenner, Alexa 

Norman, Coco 

O’Connor, John 

O’Neil, Sean 

O’Neill, Meghan 

O’Neill, Taylor 

Oh, Logan 

Ohe, Elena 

ONeil, Emma 

Orozco, Victoria 

Perry, Lindsay 

Priede, Kristap 

Prohaska, Danielle 

Protsko, Lindsay 

Radman, Amelia 

Ramirez, Griffin 

Reilly, Colin 

Remmes, Serena 

Reyes, Sofia 

Ricci, Sophia 

Robbins, Violet 

Royal, Patten 

Rugani, Isabella 

Ruggiero, Katherine 

Sakey, Nicholas 

Scalera, Bella 

Schneider, Stefan 

Schumacher, Abigail 

Scully, Mia 

Seyfried, Douglas 

Shaper, Alexandra 

Shemesh, Ben 

Shepard, Lily 

Smith, Zara 

Smyth, Holly 

Sommers, Kaleigh 

Stapleton, Tia 

Stuart, Rose 

Tavolato, Charles 

Taylor, Emily 

Teel, Lucia 

Tharrington, Katherine 

Therriault, William 

Toll, Dylan 

Torrance, Poppy 

Valus, Mark 

Varvaras, Steven 

Vino, Lily 

Von Brauchitsch, Mia 

Wackerman, Kailey 

Wallace, Ethan 

Walters, Dustin 

Weber, Simon 

Wesoloski, Emma 

Wright, Spencer 

Wrobel, Mark 

Zadravecz, James 

Zamat, Samuel 

Zouanat, Asmaa 

GRADE 6 CHORUS continued... 


